SPARKLING

Azahara Sparkling NV Brut - 200ml
| Murray Darling, VIC

Taltarni T-Series Sparkling NV
| Pyrenees, VIC

42° South Premier Cuvee NV
| Coal River Valley, TAS

WHITE

Mojo Sauvignon Blanc
| Adelaide Hills, SA

42° South Sauvignon Blanc
| Coal River Valley, TAS

Delamere Naissante Fumé Blanc
| Pipers Brook, TAS

Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio
| King Valley, VIC

Cape Bernier Haphazard Pinot Gris
| Bream Creek, TAS

Moores Hill Riesling
| West Tamar, TAS

Frogmore Creek FGR Riesling (sweeter style)
| Coal River Valley, TAS

Deakin Estate Moscato (sweeter style)
| Murray Darling, Vic

Nocton Chardonnay
| Coal River Valley, TAS

Frogmore Creek Chardonnay
| Coal River Valley, TAS

House White
| Multi Regional, SA

10

10

10

9.5

10

38

45

38

42

40

40

42

42

40

36

42

42

29

ROSE

The Pawn El Desperado Rosé
| Adelaide Hills, SA

RED
Storm Bay Pinot Noir
| Coal River Valley, TAS

Moores Hill Pinot Noir
| West Tamar, TAS

Nocton Merlot
| Coal River Valley, TAS

Storm Bay Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon
| Coal River Valley, TAS

Frogmore Creek Cabernet Sauvignon
| Coal River Valley, TAS

La La Land Malbec

| Victoria

Mojo Shiraz
| Barossa Valley, SA

Two Hands Gnarly Dudes Shiraz
| Barossa Valley, SA

House Red
| Multi Regional, SA

DESSERT WINE (75ml pour)

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling 375ml
| Coal River Valley, TAS
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BEER

Kingfisher
Maharajah
Stella Artois

Corona

Australian

Moo Brew Pilsner

Pure Blonde

Coopers Sparkling Ale
James Boag’s Premium
Cascade Lager
Cascade Pale Ale
Cascade Draught

Cascade Premium Light

CIDER
Mercury Draught Cider

Somersby Pear Cider
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SPIRITS

Vodka, Scotch, Gin, Bacardi, Bundaberg, Jim Beam

Indian Whisky, Rum

LIQUEURS
Midori, Tia Maria, Kahlua, Cointreau,

Frangelico, Grand Marnier, Bailey’s, Galliano

COLD DRINKS

Lassi - Mango or plain
Lassi is India’s most famous drink, made of sweetened
flavoured yoghurt

Nimbu Pani
Fresh lime juice served sweet and fizzy

Tasmanian Chilli Beer Co - Ginger Chilli Beer

Gillespies Ginger Beer

Ashbolt Elderflower Sparkling

Hartz Mineral Waters
Lemonade, raspberry, orange, lemon, natural

Juices
Orange, apple, pineapple or mango

Sparkling Apple
Lemon Lime & Bitters

Coke, Diet Coke or Fanta
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HOT DRINKS
Tea - English Breakfast, Darjeeling, Peppermint,
Earl Grey, Chamomile, Green Tea

Chai

Ayurvedic Tea

DESSERTS

KULFI
India’s traditional ice cream. Sticky, sweet and

totally delicious

Mango, Pistachio or Coconut

GULAB JAMUN
Milk dumplings deep fried and drenched in a
rose water syrup

GULAB JAMUN with ice cream
Gulab Jamun served with your choice of vanilla or
chocolate ice cream

JUST ICE CREAM

Vanilla or chocolate ice cream with a choice of
topping

red white @ Mezzanine.
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INDIAN
RESTAURANT

NORTH HOBART

DRINKS
LIST

Corkage $5.00 per bottle



